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 1 RED OPAL Last start placegetter MAT, 04/09/2023, R1, P M/1J. Walton 564385 0/01522P 3P 2P 2P 3PD31/10/2021

 2 BRO BRANN Last start placegetter GAR, 08/09/2023, R1, P M/1R. Atkins 560941 0/0963P 5P 2P 5P 5PD11/07/2021

 3 HARD STYLE LADY Last start placegetter GOS, 05/09/2023, R1, P M/1J. Edwards 561226 0/0803P 4P 6P 4P 4PB20/06/2021

 4 STADIUMS Last start placegetter GAR, 08/09/2023, R1, P M/1S. Davies 558472 0/0712P 6P 8P 7Y 6PD30/04/2021

 5 MAJOR SOKO Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 23/08/2023, R4, P

GAR, 18/08/2023, R3, P

M/1D. Wright 570013 0/0917Y 3P 3P 5PB21/12/2021

 6 DON'T BAIL OUT 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 05/09/2023, R3, P M/1M. Davidson 565512 0/01485P 2P 7P 3P 3PB22/11/2021

 7 DARCY ROAD 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 06/09/2023, R4, P M/1N. Doggett 573691 0/0832P 5P 4P 5YD16/03/2022

 8 KING ODIE 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 02/09/2023, R3, P M/1T. Pye 548885 0/0764P 7P 3P 4P 5YD14/08/2020

 9 WORK IN PROGRESS First start M/1B. Sloan 557794 0/00D16/04/2021

 10 FIRECOP Weighted points score WPK, 06/09/2023, R1, P M/1R. Walters 558474 0/0585P 4P 8P 4P 5PD30/04/2021

 11 NITRAM BLUE JAY 3 Weighted points score GAR, 18/08/2023, R2, P M/1M. Bretherton 560643 0/0587P 5P 4P 6P 4PB27/02/2021

 12 TOMMY TUXEDO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 02/09/2023, R1, P M/1P. Biddle 559587 0/0565P 6P 6P 6P 4PD26/05/2021

 13 WESTMEAD DIVA 2 Weighted points score RIC, 06/09/2023, R3, P M/1N. Doggett 553067 0/0546P 5P 5P 5YB28/12/2020

 14 NORA CARAT 1 Weighted points score MAT, 11/09/2023, R3, P M/1T. Pye 543513 0/0487P 5P 5P 6Y 8PB01/03/2020

 15 ROC TYCOON Weighted points score GAR, 12/07/2023, R4, P M/1P. Biddle 561849 0/0367P 6P 8YD02/06/2021
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 1 LET'S BAIL OUT Last start Provincial winner GOS, 12/09/2023, R2, P 5/4M. Davidson 565511 1/01191P 4P 3PD22/11/2021

 2 GO BIG GIRL 1 Weighted points score BGC, 11/09/2023, R4, 2 5/4D. Clarson 558927 1/01742P 2P 5P 5P 3PB31/03/2021

 3 HIT TOP GEAR 1 Weighted points score WPK, 23/08/2023, R7, P 5/3D. Wright 558562 2/11716P 1P 2P 6P 4PB12/05/2021

 4 CHARCOAL CHEETAH Weighted points score MAT, 14/08/2023, R4, P 5/4C. Sciberras 555036 1/01445P 2P 3P 5P 6PB06/02/2021

 5 GOOD LUCK BUCK Weighted points score GAR, 09/09/2023, R3, P 5/4M. Edwards 558973 1/01356P 3P 5P 5P 3PD10/05/2021

 6 SALLY BE FAST 1 Weighted points score BGC, 11/09/2023, R12, 2 5/4D. Clarson 552487 2/01117P 2P 6P 6P 4PB18/12/2020

 7 JUNGLE GEORGE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 09/09/2023, R4, P 5/4L. Gaffney 558011 1/0668P 4P 6P 7P 8PD21/04/2021

 8 DON'T BAIL OUT 1 Weighted points score GOS, 12/09/2023, R3, P M/1M. Davidson 565512 0/01485P 2P 7P 3P 3PB22/11/2021
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 1 ROLLED YOU Weighted points score TAR, 06/09/2023, R6, P 4/1/1G. Kedwell 555162 5/41796P 1P 3Y 3P 4PD11/02/2021

 2 MY JEWEL Weighted points score GOS, 06/08/2023, R11, M 4/1/2S. Bell 536677 8/71755M 2M 1P 6P 7PB29/07/2019

 3 APACHE GHOST 2 Weighted points score MUS, 29/08/2023, R10, P 4/1/1B. Yates 557251 5/41028P 1P 8P 8P 8PB05/04/2021
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 1 KEEP IT SASSY Last start placegetter MUS, 05/09/2023, R4, P 5/1M. Finlay 548162 8/72103P 3P 6Y 2P 3PB01/05/2020

 2 BALLYNEALE BULL Last start placegetter GAR, 09/09/2023, R2, P 5/4T. Desira 558455 1/01922P 3P 2P 7P 3PD27/04/2021

 3 SHE KISSED ME Last start placegetter GAR, 09/09/2023, R2, P 5/2B. Sweetman 556078 3/21803P 6P 3P 1P 4PB16/01/2021

 4 RATTLIN' AWAY Last start placegetter TAR, 06/09/2023, R5, P 5/3A. Roche 532693 2/11512P 2P 5P 4Y 6PD06/04/2019

 5 FRESH FRIED FISH Weighted points score GOS, 05/09/2023, R4, P 5/1S. Robertson 540445 12/101715P 2P 4P 2P 6PB09/12/2019

 6 KIM BELL Weighted points score GOS, 06/08/2023, R8, P 5/3R. Bell 559004 2/11566P 5P 3P 4P 1PB03/05/2021

 7 TINKER TRAIN Weighted points score GAR, 09/09/2023, R2, P 5/3T. Callen 545545 2/11386P 8P (FEL)P 2P 5PD10/04/2020

 8 GLOBAL GLORY 2 Weighted points score MAT, 11/09/2023, R4, P 5/1T. Pye 539530 6/51195P 4P 4M 4M 4PB22/08/2019

 9 NITRAM ROXY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 18/08/2023, R7, P 5/4M. Bretherton 545781 3/01177P 4P 6P 4P 2PB22/02/2020

 10 ATTACK A WHACKER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 05/08/2023, R12, P 5/4L. Hutton 548769 1/01176P 4P 3P 5P 4PB28/07/2020

 11 WINLOCK MOMENT 1 Weighted points score GAR, 09/09/2023, R2, P 5/1L. Hutton 535617 6/51075P (FEL)M 6P 6M 7MD29/06/2019

 12 ENCHANTED ANGEL 2 Weighted points score MAT, 28/08/2023, R11, P 5/3J. Gatt 551360 2/11028P 3P 6P 6P 4PB19/11/2020

 13 KATH BELL Weighted points score GOS, 06/08/2023, R10, P 5/4R. Bell 559003 1/0827P 7P 8P 1PB03/05/2021

 14 RETRO AIR 1 Weighted points score RIS, 19/08/2023, R6, Y 5/4N. Cherry 565303 1/0818Y 7P 1P 4PD25/11/2021

 15 EARHART Weighted points score GOS, 12/09/2023, R10, P 5/2B. Sloan 536538 3/2727P 6M 7P 4P 7PB31/07/2019

 16 WINLOCK LOCKY 1 Weighted points score RIS, 09/09/2023, R7, Y 5/1R. White 536221 9/8708Y 8P 8M 4M 7MB05/03/2019

 17 TIP TURKEY 1 Weighted points score GOS, 12/09/2023, R4, P 5/4B. Hampton 562509 1/0696P 7P 6P 6P 7PB16/08/2021

 18 DANGER BOY 1 Weighted points score RIS, 09/09/2023, R6, Y 5/1L. Hutton 537720 4/3637Y 5P 8P 8P 6PD20/09/2019

 19 SURFACE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 09/09/2023, R11, P 5/3R. White 541983 2/1606P 7P 8P 7P 7PB21/11/2019

 20 ON MY WAY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 02/09/2023, R7, P 5/4T. Pye 553144 1/0587P 6Y 7P 8P 6PD03/01/2021
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 1 ONCE OR TWICE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 17/06/2023, R2, P M/1G. Kedwell 555157 0/01087P 3P 7P 2P 2PD11/02/2021

 2 SILLY MID OFF Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MUS, 16/04/2023, R2, P M/1J. Roche 556029 0/01044P 4P 2P 5P 2PB12/11/2020

 3 MULWEE GLENN 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 02/09/2023, R1, P M/1G. Ball 565137 0/0784P 3P 4P 6P 5PD19/11/2021

 4 KING ODIE 3 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 02/09/2023, R3, P M/1T. Pye 548885 0/0764P 7P 3P 4P 5YD14/08/2020

 5 TILLY DEVINE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 30/06/2023, R3, P M/1R. Bell 556073 0/0726P 6P 3P 6P 4PB22/02/2021

 6 SAPPHIRE'S GIRL 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 02/09/2023, R2, P M/1T. Pye 565305 0/0667P 8P 3P 4P 6YB25/11/2021

 7 GIGI LA FEMME First start M/1B. Sloan 557253 0/00B05/04/2021

 8 RIPPER LANE First start M/1T. Ball 565141 0/00D19/11/2021

 9 NITRAM BLUE JAY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 18/08/2023, R2, P M/1M. Bretherton 560643 0/0587P 5P 4P 6P 4PB27/02/2021

 10 SUMMER JOY 2 Weighted points score MAT, 11/09/2023, R3, P M/1T. Pye 544655 0/0388P 6P 7Y (FEL)P 8PB11/04/2020

 11 TILLY WHACKER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 09/09/2023, R1, P M/1L. Hutton 563096 0/0358P 7P 6P 8PB30/07/2021

 12 FRANKIE WHACKER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 23/08/2023, R4, P M/1L. Hutton 563099 0/0278P 8P 8PB30/07/2021

 13 JUMP A WHACKER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 23/08/2023, R3, P M/1L. Hutton 563100 0/0278P 8P 8PD30/07/2021

5 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 13 September 2023 - 09:03 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 16 September 2023

P 1 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 OKEY Last start placegetter WPK, 06/09/2023, R11, P 1/2L. Davis 553236 16/153393P 1P 2P 4P 1PD31/12/2020
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 1 PHASE FOUR Last start placegetter GUN, 07/09/2023, R4, P 3/1/2J. Murray 547833 8/72583P 1P 3P 5P 1PD02/07/2020

 2 ZIPPING AUSSIE Weighted points score RIS, 09/09/2023, R4, M 3/1/1L. Hutton 529773 9/71287M 3M 5M 7M 2MD29/01/2019
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 1 JACK'S ZESTA Last start winner GAR, 09/09/2023, R9, P 4/1/2L. Grimwood 552065 5/41771P 6P 4P 5P 1PD28/11/2020

 2 REBEL FORCE Last start winner GAR, 08/09/2023, R12, P 4/1/2B. Keene 563740 5/41681P 7P 4P 6P 1PD17/10/2021

 3 BLUE TIARA Last start winner GAR, 08/09/2023, R11, P 4/1/2L. Gaffney 558014 5/41681P 1P 8P 5P 4PB21/04/2021

 4 HARRITA'S DUE IN Last start placegetter GAR, 09/09/2023, R7, P 4/1/1M. Davidson 564398 5/42553P 5P 2P 2P 1PD28/10/2021

 5 RAGIN' FIRE Weighted points score RIC, 08/09/2023, R5, P 4/1/1S. Eaton 561786 5/41864P 1P 6P 3P 3PB12/04/2021
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 1 LILLY EXPRESS Last start winner GAR, 02/09/2023, R10, P 5/3P. Lilley 568140 2/11481P 1P 3P 4P 6PB31/01/2022

 2 ALL ABOUT ME 1 Last start winner GAR, 09/09/2023, R10, P 5/3R. Browne 543978 5/11381P 8P 8P 2P 8PB20/03/2020

 3 PEPPA NANDO Last start winner GAR, 09/09/2023, R11, P 5/3G. Ball 564897 2/11281P 5P 1P 8P 7PB09/11/2021

 4 MAX STAPPEN Last start winner GAR, 09/09/2023, R1, P 5/4J. Edwards 564894 1/0841P 6P 4P 4P 6PD09/11/2021

 5 BLUEY BRANN 1 Last start winner GAR, 18/08/2023, R3, P 5/4R. Atkins 560940 1/0841P 4P 8PD11/07/2021

 6 IN THE WIND Last start winner GAR, 02/09/2023, R2, P 5/4T. Ball 566235 1/0801P 4P 4P 8P 6PB01/10/2021

 7 ALFIE'S SPIRIT Last start placegetter GOS, 12/09/2023, R10, P 5/2S. Atkins 570160 3/22013P 5P 4P 1P 1PD18/02/2022

 8 REDSHIFT ECHO Last start placegetter GAR, 09/09/2023, R7, P 5/1T. Callen 561707 6/51772P 4P 4P 6P 3PB22/07/2021

 9 OSCAR GABRIELA Last start placegetter GAR, 08/09/2023, R5, P 5/4R. Brewer 559768 1/01463P 1P 2P 5PB16/05/2021

 10 FOXY FOLIAKI Last start placegetter GAR, 23/08/2023, R10, P 5/4C. Brewer 559181 2/01383P 2P 6P 5P 6PB12/05/2021

 11 WITCH EARNER Dropping in grade GAR, 09/09/2023, R7, P 5/1M. Edwards 545285 15/121926P 3P 3P 8P 3PB06/04/2020

 12 BROCKIE'S WAY Dropping in grade GOS, 15/08/2023, R7, P 5/1M. Frankland-Shambler 558431 5/41478P 2P 3P 4P 8CB12/04/2021

 13 KID LARRY 1 Dropping in grade GOS, 12/09/2023, R6, P 5/1G. Grimwood 552063 5/41414P 5P 1P 6P 5PB28/11/2020

 14 ISABELA ROCKS Weighted points score GAR, 09/09/2023, R5, P 5/2T. Desira 559886 4/21865P 2P 7P 2P 1PB14/03/2021

 15 IT'S A CAUTION Weighted points score WPK, 09/09/2023, R11, C 5/2S. Eaton 560791 5/21848C 4C 3P 1P 3PD22/03/2021

 16 TIA'S ROSE Weighted points score GAR, 09/09/2023, R7, P 5/1G. Ernst 550867 7/61837P 4P 3P 2P 3PB01/10/2020

 17 OSCAR SAMUEL Weighted points score GAR, 08/09/2023, R4, P 5/3R. Brewer 565475 2/11797P 1P 3P 1PD25/11/2021

 18 SHINTARO Weighted points score GOS, 12/09/2023, R10, P 5/3M. Davidson 565565 2/11776P 2P 7P 1P 3PD03/12/2021

 19 FRANK AND VIE Weighted points score GAR, 27/05/2023, R9, P 5/2G. Kedwell 545960 4/21774P 3P 2P 2P 5PD15/05/2020

 20 URUNGA EXPRESS Weighted points score GAR, 08/09/2023, R5, P 5/4W. Slade 564880 1/01736P 2P 3P 1P 2PD12/11/2021

 21 CHEEKY BLUEBIRD 2 Weighted points score GAR, 09/09/2023, R4, P 5/3G. Ball 559079 2/11564P 5P 1P 6P 3PB06/02/2021

 22 PIXIE ZESTA Weighted points score MAT, 05/06/2023, R9, P 5/1L. Grimwood 531443 10/7145(FTC)M 4P 4M 2M 5PB03/03/2019

 23 LOCKY'S EAGLE Weighted points score GAR, 18/08/2023, R9, P 5/3M. Bretherton 542268 4/11407P 1P 4P 6P 3YD03/02/2020

 24 DRINK CRUISERS Weighted points score MAT, 11/09/2023, R5, P 5/1S. Davies 549419 5/31324P 5P 4P 4P 2PB16/09/2020

 25 MINI MOO COW Weighted points score GAR, 01/09/2023, R4, P 5/4R. Maguire 541881 1/01325P 8P 3P 6P 2PB16/01/2020
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 26 GLOBAL GLORY 1 Weighted points score MAT, 11/09/2023, R4, P 5/1T. Pye 539530 6/51195P 4P 4M 4M 4PB22/08/2019

 27 ATTACK A WHACKER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 05/08/2023, R12, P 5/4L. Hutton 548769 1/01176P 4P 3P 5P 4PB28/07/2020

 28 TRIXIE BELLA Weighted points score GAR, 08/09/2023, R5, P 5/4N. Woods 543181 1/01144P 3P 6P 6P 4PB07/03/2020

 29 REDSHIFT BRAVO Weighted points score GAR, 09/09/2023, R10, P 5/4T. Callen 561712 1/01116P 5P 3P 4P 6PD22/07/2021

 30 WINLOCK MOMENT 2 Weighted points score GAR, 09/09/2023, R2, P 5/1L. Hutton 535617 6/51075P (FEL)M 6P 6M 7MD29/06/2019

 31 POPPY LANE Weighted points score GAR, 09/09/2023, R2, P 5/4T. Ball 565140 1/01057P 6P 1P 2P 6PB19/11/2021

 32 ENCHANTED ANGEL 1 Weighted points score MAT, 28/08/2023, R11, P 5/3J. Gatt 551360 2/11028P 3P 6P 6P 4PB19/11/2020

 33 SAPPHIRE EDITION Weighted points score GAR, 02/09/2023, R9, P 5/3P. Biddle 558241 2/1964P 4P 5P 4P 6PB10/02/2021

 34 HARPER'S BOY Weighted points score GAR, 18/08/2023, R5, M 5/1M. Bretherton 494246 7/3908M 8M 8M 4M 3MD16/06/2017

 35 ROOKIE RED Weighted points score MAT, 04/09/2023, R11, P 5/4D. Roach 565701 1/0906P 6P 1P 4P 6PD30/11/2021

 36 ONE FINE FILLY Weighted points score MAT, 11/09/2023, R10, P 5/3N. Cherry 546436 3/1836P 6C 5P 4P 8PB28/05/2020

 37 RETRO AIR 2 Weighted points score RIS, 19/08/2023, R6, Y 5/4N. Cherry 565303 1/0818Y 7P 1P 4PD25/11/2021

 38 WINLOCK LOCKY 2 Weighted points score RIS, 09/09/2023, R7, Y 5/1R. White 536221 9/8708Y 8P 8M 4M 7MB05/03/2019

 39 ATTENTION SPAN Weighted points score GAR, 09/09/2023, R5, P 5/3A. Woods 553229 2/1697P 7P 5P 6P 7PD08/12/2020

 40 TIP TURKEY 2 Weighted points score GOS, 12/09/2023, R4, P 5/4B. Hampton 562509 1/0696P 7P 6P 6P 7PB16/08/2021

 41 JACKEY'S HIPPY Weighted points score MUS, 09/08/2023, R3, P 5/4M. Bretherton 540452 1/0635P 8P 8P 7P 6PD10/12/2019

 42 DANGER BOY 2 Weighted points score RIS, 09/09/2023, R6, Y 5/1L. Hutton 537720 4/3637Y 5P 8P 8P 6PD20/09/2019

 43 SURFACE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 09/09/2023, R11, P 5/3R. White 541983 2/1606P 7P 8P 7P 7PB21/11/2019

 44 ON MY WAY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 02/09/2023, R7, P 5/4T. Pye 553144 1/0587P 6Y 7P 8P 6PD03/01/2021
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 1 SASHA REDEEMER Last start placegetter GAR, 09/09/2023, R1, P M/1R. Browne 567751 0/01342PB20/12/2021

 2 DARCY ROAD 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 06/09/2023, R4, P M/1N. Doggett 573691 0/0832P 5P 4P 5YD16/03/2022

 3 PRECIOUS TIME Last start placegetter GAR, 23/08/2023, R2, P M/1R. Groizard Jnr 553884 0/0763P 8Y 7P 8P 3PD13/01/2021

 4 BILL'S MATE Last start placegetter GAR, 08/09/2023, R2, P M/1A. Shearman 558010 0/0663P 7P 8P 5Y 5PD21/04/2021

 5 SMART PANAMA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 02/09/2023, R2, P M/1W. Slade 568138 0/0965P 2PD31/01/2022

 6 MISS AQUAHOLIC Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 26/08/2023, R1, P M/1M. Thompson 554344 0/0926P 6P 2P 5P 3PB29/01/2021

 7 NITRAM BLUE ROAN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 29/05/2023, R1, P M/1M. Bretherton 558224 0/0787Y 2P 5P 5P 4YD02/02/2021

 8 MULWEE GLENN 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 02/09/2023, R1, P M/1G. Ball 565137 0/0784P 3P 4P 6P 5PD19/11/2021

 9 SAPPHIRE'S GIRL 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 02/09/2023, R2, P M/1T. Pye 565305 0/0667P 8P 3P 4P 6YB25/11/2021

 10 SCREAMING ARGO First start M/1K. Jarvis 563908 0/00B15/10/2021

 11 ZIPPER HIS ZIP First start M/1N. Howard 565737 0/00D13/12/2021

 12 MISSION TO FLY First start M/1C. Sciberras 573692 0/00B16/03/2022

 13 RAPID SNIP Unplaced after 1 start GOS, 12/09/2023, R1, P M/1S. Atkins 573253 0/0505PB02/05/2022

 14 JUST A PHASE Unplaced after 1 start GRA, 02/07/2023, R2, P M/1R. Atkins 560942 0/0337PD11/07/2021

 15 NITRAM BLUE JAY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 18/08/2023, R2, P M/1M. Bretherton 560643 0/0587P 5P 4P 6P 4PB27/02/2021

 16 TOMMY TUXEDO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 02/09/2023, R1, P M/1P. Biddle 559587 0/0565P 6P 6P 6P 4PD26/05/2021

 17 WESTMEAD DIVA 1 Weighted points score RIC, 06/09/2023, R3, P M/1N. Doggett 553067 0/0546P 5P 5P 5YB28/12/2020

 18 NORA CARAT 2 Weighted points score MAT, 11/09/2023, R3, P M/1T. Pye 543513 0/0487P 5P 5P 6Y 8PB01/03/2020

 19 SUMMER JOY 1 Weighted points score MAT, 11/09/2023, R3, P M/1T. Pye 544655 0/0388P 6P 7Y (FEL)P 8PB11/04/2020

 20 TILLY WHACKER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 09/09/2023, R1, P M/1L. Hutton 563096 0/0358P 7P 6P 8PB30/07/2021

 21 JUMP A WHACKER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 23/08/2023, R3, P M/1L. Hutton 563100 0/0278P 8P 8PD30/07/2021

 22 FRANKIE WHACKER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 23/08/2023, R4, P M/1L. Hutton 563099 0/0278P 8P 8PB30/07/2021
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 1 NANGAR ARCHIE Dropping in grade DAP, 31/08/2023, R8, P 3/1/2C. Brewer 549894 9/82345P 4C 3C 3P 2PD16/09/2020

 2 FEROCIOUS AMIGO Weighted points score GAR, 08/09/2023, R8, P 3/1/1S. Flaherty 556574 9/51954P 3P 1P 6P 4PD16/03/2021
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 1 BRINDLE BOUNTY Last start placegetter GOS, 12/09/2023, R8, P 4/1/1S. Atkins 562155 8/42213P 4C 5P 1P 2CD18/07/2021

 2 OUR BOY BUZZ Weighted points score GOS, 29/08/2023, R8, P 4/1/2B. Sloan 555056 9/02942P 2P 4P 4P 1PD12/02/2021

 3 HUDSON MAGIC Weighted points score MAT, 11/09/2023, R4, P 4/1/2C. Miller 553741 8/42183P 5C 5C 3C 1PD04/01/2021

 4 LUCKY BUNDY 2 Weighted points score BGC, 11/09/2023, R6, 2 4/1/2D. Clarson 552489 9/42036P 5C 2P 3C 1PB18/12/2020
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 1 JOSIE HOOK Last start placegetter GUN, 24/08/2023, R6, P 5/4B. Wakem 561304 5/02642P 2P 1P 2P 2PB16/04/2021

 2 BIG RUSH Last start placegetter GRA, 12/09/2023, R4, P 5/3S. Grey 552037 6/12163P 3P 1P 5P 3PD26/11/2020

 3 GO BIG GIRL 2 Last start placegetter BGC, 11/09/2023, R4, 2 5/4D. Clarson 558927 1/01742P 2P 5P 5P 3PB31/03/2021

 4 COUSIN VINNIE Last start placegetter GAR, 08/09/2023, R9, P 5/2A. Woods 543188 5/21653P 7P 4P 3P 3PD07/03/2020

 5 HE'S GOT SWAGGER 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 09/09/2023, R8, P 5/1M. Lill 555115 5/41522P 6Y 6P 3P 5PD10/02/2021

 6 ALL ABOUT ME 2 Last start Provincial winner GAR, 09/09/2023, R10, P 5/4R. Browne 543978 5/01381P 8P 8P 2P 8PB20/03/2020

 7 BLUEY BRANN 2 Last start Provincial winner GAR, 18/08/2023, R3, P 5/4R. Atkins 560940 1/0841P 4P 8PD11/07/2021

 8 SALEM SWEETHEART Weighted points score GAR, 09/09/2023, R8, P 5/3A. Woods 553225 7/12135P 1P 6P 1P 2PB08/12/2020

 9 JUST FOXING 2 Weighted points score GAR, 09/09/2023, R6, P 5/3S. Grey 552044 3/11685P 1P 4P 2P 4PB26/11/2020

 10 BOLD COMET Weighted points score GAR, 08/09/2023, R9, P 5/1B. Keene 543956 7/41566P 7P 2P 2P 4PD24/03/2020

 11 CHEEKY BLUEBIRD 1 Weighted points score GAR, 09/09/2023, R4, P 5/4G. Ball 559079 2/01564P 5P 1P 6P 3PB06/02/2021

 12 GARDEN PARTY Weighted points score MAT, 21/08/2023, R5, P 5/1R. Asquith 544965 11/5153(FEL)P 6P 4P 4P 3PB19/04/2020

 13 DIVER'S DAUGHTER Weighted points score GAR, 09/09/2023, R11, P 5/4G. Robertson 569129 1/01503P 2P 7P 1P 5PB29/01/2022

 14 KID LARRY 2 Weighted points score GOS, 12/09/2023, R6, P 5/4G. Grimwood 552063 5/01414P 5P 1P 6P 5PB28/11/2020

 15 SUGAR JACK 2 Weighted points score GAR, 09/09/2023, R6, P 5/4R. Browne 543976 3/01356P 7P 2P 2P 7PD20/03/2020

 16 WHAT A RUSH 2 Weighted points score GRA, 12/09/2023, R4, P 5/4S. Grey 552045 4/01295P 3P 6P 7P (FEL)PB26/11/2020

 17 MINMI EXPRESS Weighted points score GAR, 08/09/2023, R9, P 5/1M. Davidson 556077 7/51265P 5P 3P 5P 5PD22/02/2021

 18 NITRAM ROXY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 18/08/2023, R7, P 5/4M. Bretherton 545781 3/01177P 4P 6P 4P 2PB22/02/2020

 19 SALLY BE FAST 2 Weighted points score BGC, 11/09/2023, R12, 2 5/3D. Clarson 552487 2/11117P 2P 6P 6P 4PB18/12/2020

 20 TILLY ROBBO Weighted points score GAR, 08/09/2023, R4, P 5/4E. Robertson 557121 1/01085P 6P 6P 5P 3PB02/04/2021

 21 JUNGLE GEORGE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 09/09/2023, R4, P 5/4L. Gaffney 558011 1/0668P 4P 6P 7P 8PD21/04/2021

 22 ON MY WAY 3 Weighted points score GAR, 02/09/2023, R7, P 5/4T. Pye 553144 1/0587P 6Y 7P 8P 6PD03/01/2021
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 1 DOWNTOWN ZIPPER Weighted points score WPK, 09/09/2023, R8, C 4/1/1R. Howard 549755 7/42326C 2P 3C 2P 3PD11/09/2020
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 1 LUCKY BUNDY 1 Weighted points score BGC, 11/09/2023, R6, 2 5/4D. Clarson 552489 9/02036P 5C 2P 3C 1PB18/12/2020

 2 HIT TOP GEAR 2 Weighted points score WPK, 23/08/2023, R7, P 5/3D. Wright 558562 2/11716P 1P 2P 6P 4PB12/05/2021

 3 JUST FOXING 1 Weighted points score GAR, 09/09/2023, R6, P 5/3S. Grey 552044 3/11685P 1P 4P 2P 4PB26/11/2020

 4 HE'S GOT SWAGGER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 09/09/2023, R8, P 5/4M. Lill 555115 5/01522P 6Y 6P 3P 5PD10/02/2021

 5 SUGAR JACK 1 Weighted points score GAR, 09/09/2023, R6, P 5/2R. Browne 543976 3/21356P 7P 2P 2P 7PD20/03/2020

 6 WHAT A RUSH 1 Weighted points score GRA, 12/09/2023, R4, P 5/1S. Grey 552045 4/31295P 3P 6P 7P (FEL)PB26/11/2020

 7 ON THE SCHNAPS Weighted points score GAR, 09/09/2023, R6, P 5/2B. Wood 533677 3/21274P 5M 4P 3M 4PB04/05/2019

 8 ZIPPING STRIKER Weighted points score GAR, 09/09/2023, R6, P 5/4S. Flaherty 538797 7/0847P 7P 7P 4P 4PD11/10/2019
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